"FORM B

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(2), 13(2A) and 13(6)]

Details of shares or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company, or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Officer of a listed company and his dependents.

_				
	Address: House No. 1451-P, Sector 13, Behind Jawa Hospital, Hisar – 125005	PAN:AAVPJ9552B	Name: Rajinder Parkash Jindal	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
			6.1.2014	Date of assuming office of Director/ Officer OR Date of becoming Promoter/ part of Promoter Group.
			3,900	No. & % of shares/voting rights held at the time of becoming Promoter/ part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
			6.1.2014	Date of intimation to company
			N.A.	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/ rights/ preferential offer etc.)
			N.A.	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
			N.A.	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		-	N.A.	Buy quantity
		_	N.A.	Buy value
	,,,,			

For Jindal Stainless Limited

Company Secretary (Jitendra Kumar)

Date: 8th January, 2014 Place: New Delhi

"FORM B

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(2), 13(2A) and 13(6)]

Details of shares or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company, or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Officer of a listed company and his dependents.

INUME, FAIN INC. OF	Date of	No. & % of	Date of	Mode of	Trading	Exchange	Виу	Buy value
Address of	assuming	shares/voting	intimation	acquisition	member	on which	quantity	•
Promoter/ Person	office of	rights held at	to	(market	through	the trade		
who is part of	Director/	the time of	company	purchase/	whom the	Was		
Promoter	Officer OR	becoming		public/	trade was	executed		
Group/Director/	Date of	Promoter/ part		rights	executed			-
Officer	becoming	of Promoter		preferential	with SEBI			
	Promoter/	Group/Director/		offer etc.)	Registration			
	part of	Officer.		,	No. of the			
	Promoter	•			TM			
	Group.							
Name: Rajinder Parkash	6.1.2014	3,900 Shares of 6.1.2014	6.1.2014	Z A	N.A	Z	Z A	Z >
Jindal		Rs.2/- each						
		(0.0019% of						
	-	Jindal Stainless			-			
Address:		Ltd.)	_					
House No. 1451-P,		,						
Sector 13,				-				
Behind Jawa Hospital,								
Hisar - 125005								

Place: Hisar Date: 6th January, 2014

Signature: Parkash Jindal Designation: Executive Director